
Time 23 May, Monday 24 May, Tuesday 25 May, Wednesday 26 May, Thursday 27 May, Friday 28 May, Saturday
29 May, 
Sunday

30 May, Monday 31 May, Tuesday 1 June, Wednesday 2 June, Thursday 3 June, Friday 4 June, Saturday
5 June, 
Sunday

Time 23 May, Monday 24 May, Tuesday 25 May, Wednesday 26 May, Thursday 27 May, Friday 28 May, Saturday
29 May, 
Sunday

30 May, Monday 31 May, Tuesday 1 June, Wednesday 2 June, Thursday 3 June, Friday 4 June, Saturday
5 June, 
Sunday

Time 23 May, Monday 24 May, Tuesday 25 May, Wednesday 26 May, Thursday 27 May, Friday 28 May, Saturday
29 May, 
Sunday

30 May, Monday 31 May, Tuesday 1 June, Wednesday 2 June, Thursday 3 June, Friday 4 June, Saturday
5 June, 
Sunday

Time 23 May, Monday 24 May, Tuesday 25 May, Wednesday 26 May, Thursday 27 May, Friday 28 May, Saturday
29 May, 
Sunday

30 May, Monday 31 May, Tuesday 1 June, Wednesday 2 June, Thursday 3 June, Friday 4 June, Saturday
5 June, 
Sunday

PSY353  Readings and 
Research in Cognitive 

Psychology                                                                                         
                                                         

     Prof. Dr. Ayşe Ayçiçeği 
Dinn                         E504                                                                                                                                                            

18:00 - 
19:59

16:00 - 
17:59

PSY434 Case Studies in 
Developmental 

Psychopathology
Prof. Dr. Oya ÖZKARDEŞ                                                                                             
                                                                                         

                                         
E505

14:00 - 
15:59

14:00 - 
15:59

10:00 - 
11:59

16:00 - 
17:59

PSY107 English/SNV 
Research Methods in 

Psychology                                   
      Prof. Dr.  Gökhan 

MALKOÇ       B203 

12:00 - 
13:59

PSY360 Research Methods 
and Statistics in 

Psychology 2                                                                              
                                                    

  Prof. Dr.  Gökhan 
MALKOÇ                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                           
                                                                       

                   PSY432 
Developmental Psychology: 

Research
Prof. Dr. Gül ŞENDİL                                                                       

PSY210 Readings in 
Psychology                                                            

                                 
 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Zekeriya 

Kökrek                                                                       
                                    E503                                                                                                                                                 

GNL327 Participation 
Banking and Islamic Finance                                     
                                   Prof. Dr. 

Necdet Şensoy                                             
                  B403                                                                    

GNL 114 Civilization and 
Society 

Doç. Dr. İshak ARSLAN                                                               
                                                  

E503

GNL316  History and 
Philosophy of Science                                                            

                                               
Doç. Dr. İshak Arslan                                                                                                               
                                                                                                
                                           E505

GNL106 Turkish Language 
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Arzu Çiftoğlu 

Çabuk                                                                   
                         E505-E507-

B203-E102-.E405-D403

Foreign languages                                                         
                                           

Chinese - B203                                        
                    Arabic- B403                                            

                                        
Russian- E303                                                    
                              Italian- 

B303                                                            
                      German- 

E505                                                                                   

GNL328 Volunteer work 
Meral HALİSDEMİR                                        

                           B403

GNL112 City, Culture and 
İstanbul                                                           

                          Erhan 
Erken                                                  

             C205-C305                                                                                                           

GNL 215 Sign Language                                                                                                          
                                                                                                    
                                                    
    Yusuf Ermez                                                   

                              B203                                                             

GNL 329 Future science
Salih ÜNAL                                               

              E302

GNL102 Atatürk's Principles 
And History Of Revolution 

Öğr. Gör. Meral 
HALİSDEMİR                                             

               E505-E507-B203-
E102-.B303-D403

LNG102 General English 2
Lect. David Richard PERRY                                             

                                          
B203-B303-B403

PSY111 Statistics for The 
Behavioral Sciences 2                                              
                                     Prof. 
Dr. Münevver TURANLI                                                  

                                            
B203-B303-B403                         

10:00 -
11:59

14:00 - 
15:59

10:00 -
11:59

PSY102 Introduction To 
Psychology 2                                                        

                                Öğr. 
Gör. Ezgi Tan                             

     C205-C305-C405                                                                                             

18:00 -
19:59

12:00 - 
13:59

PSY368 Emotion
Öğr. Gör. Fatma Turan                      

               B403-B503                                                                         

PSY204 Psychology of 
Learning                                                                                
                                                
Prof. Dr. Oya ÖZKARDAŞ                                      
                                   C205-

C305-C405                                                             

16:00 -
17:59

16:00 -
17:59

18:00 - 
19:59

14:00 - 
15:59

12:00 - 
13:59

2. YEAR

  PSY489 Culture and 
Mental Health                                         

                    
Prof. Dr. Rüstem Aşkın                                                       
                                                

B203-B303                                                                  

10:00 -
11:59

PSY439 Psychology of 
Leadership                                                 

                 
  Öğr. Gör. Yasemin Kuş                                                             
                                                    
B203-B503                                                                                    

  PSY489 Culture and 
Mental Health                                         

                    
Prof. Dr. Rüstem Aşkın                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                  
                                                                  

PSY251 Computer Applied 
Statistics 2                                        

          
 Prof. Dr. Ünal Halit 

ÖZDEN                                                                    
                               B203-

PSY210 Readings in 
Psychology                                                            

                                 
 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Zekeriya 

Kökrek                                                                  
                               E503                                                                                                                                                      

 PSY485 Attachment and 
Relationships                              

     
 Öğr. Gör. Ezgi Tan                                            

                            B203                                                                         

PSY439 Psychology of 
Leadership                                                 

                 
  Öğr. Gör. Yasemin Kuş                                                           
                                                  
B203-B503                                                                                      

PSY104 Critical Reading and 
Writing in Psychology                                                                                        
                                                                           
                       Öğr. Gör. Ezgi 

Tan                                                  
     C205-C305-C405                                                                                                                     

GNL314 Ottoman Turkish
Zebiniso KAMALOVA                                           

                                 A503

SOS141  Introduction to 
Sociology                                                                           

                               
 Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN                                                                      
                                                            

B203-B303-B403                                                                      

PSY470 Current Issues in Social 
Psychology                             

 Prof. Dr.  Sevim Cesur                                           
                      E202                                                                                                                        

PSY353  Readings and 
Research in Cognitive 

Psychology                                                                                         
                                                         

     Prof. Dr. Ayşe Ayçiçeği 
Dinn                       E504                                                                                                                                                       

PSY468  
Psychopharmacology

Prof. Dr. Rüstem Aşkın                                                        
                                                 

 B403-B503                                                                                                                              

PSY348 Current Issues in Social 
Psychology                                                                                                                   
                                                                          
             Prof. Dr. Sevim Cesur                                                                 

                                                       
C404                                                                                                                  

4. YEAR

18:00 -
19:59

12:00 - 
13:59

PSY467 Psychology of Religion                                                                                       
                                                                                

                   
    Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Zekeriya Kökrek                                                   

                        A503                                                                             

PSY435 Professional Ethics      
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ezgi Özkan                                    

                    B203-B303                                                                

  PSY489 Culture and 
Mental Health                                         

                    
Prof. Dr. Rüstem Aşkın                                                                              
                                                                       

                       B203-B303                                           

PSY439 Psychology of 
Leadership                                                 

                 
  Öğr. Gör. Yasemin Kuş                                                                  
                                                         
     B203-B503                                                                               

                                                     

PSY406 Research in 
Neuropsychology                                         

                       
      Prof. Dr. Ayşe Ayçiçeği 
Dinn                                      

B403                                                                           

PSY302 Tests and 
Organizational Psychology                                                
                                               

  Prof. Dr.  Gül ŞENDİL                                       
                             C205-C305-

C405                                                           

T.C. İSTANBUL TİCARET UNIVERSİTY
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 
2021-2022 SPRING SEMESTER FINAL PROGRAM

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
1. YEAR

3. YEAR

PSY232 Developmental 
Psychology 2                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                        
                                                                    

                Prof. Dr. Gül 
ŞENDİL                                    

B203-B303-B403                                                                                                                                

 PSY485 Attachment and 
Relationships                              

     
 Öğr. Gör. Ezgi Tan                                 

                 B203                                                                                    

PSY468  
Psychopharmacology

Prof. Dr. Rüstem Aşkın                                                      
                                               

B403-B503                                                                                                                                

PSY470 Current Issues in Social 
Psychology                             

 Prof. Dr.  Sevim Cesur                                             
                        E202                                                                                                                      

PSY342 Industrial and 
Organizational Psychology
 Öğr. Gör. Yasemin KUŞ                                                                   
                                                              

              C205-C305-C405                                                                

PSY482 Academic 
Research Practices                                       

                        
Prof. Dr. Ayşe Ayçiçeği 

Dinn                                                 
        E302                                  

PSY408  History of 
Psychology                                         

              
      Öğr. Gör. Yasemin Kuş                                     
                                    B303-

B403                                                                          

PSY446  Current Issues in 
Forensic Psychology                                               

                                    
  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi  Derya 

Deniz                                                             
                        A503                                      


